OATE II
ttotoK I A/7 fa-/7 r
ENQINEER LOGGED
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR OIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
34319
19970701
42
14
** DATA AT TEST
EAST
SAN JUAN
CTB SALES
PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED
10
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19970701
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 03868 9
TEST PURPOSE CODE
730
BTU/CF
-— (AT 14.73 PSIG) —
WET 1172.258 DRY 1193.000
BTU/CF
WET _1172.258 DRY
VAPOR FACTOR
1193.000
PETROLEUM LAND CORP
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 3025 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 09:47:09.7 12/30/97
GPM ** DATA AT 14.730 PSIG UNLESS NOTED **
MOL 0, 0 (AT 14.73)
HYDROGEN MP NUMBER 34319
HELIUM EFFECTIVE DATE 19970701
NITROGEN _ 0 . 13
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE — GASOLINE CONTENT (GPM) —
CARBON DIOXIDE 0. 65 26/70 GASOLINE
METHANE 84. 87 100% PROPANE
ETHANE 8. 62 2.3059 EXCESS BUTANES
PROPANE 3. 21 0.8847 TOTAL
ISO-BUTANE 0. 62 0.2028
N-BUTANE 0. 83 0.2617
ISO-PENTANE 0. 31 0.1134 SPECIFIC GRAVITY
N-PENTANE _ 0 . 23 0.0833 CALCULATED 0.6810
HEXANE MEASURED
HEXANE PLUS _ 0 . 53 0.2312
HEPTANE PLUS SULPHER GRAINS / 100 CU FT
TOTALS 100. 00 4.0830
03=MAIN SCREEN 24=HELP PA1 TERMINATE
REQUESTED RECORD NOT FOUND (NEXT RECORD DISPLAYED)
OPR008M1 3025 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH TEST MAIN SCREE 09:47:35.9 12/30/97
FUNCTION (A,C,D,I)
MP NUMBER
EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
I ** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
34242 GRENIER 11
19970401
42 SAN JUAN
10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19970401
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
— (AT 14.73 PSIG) —
WET 1152.606 DRY 1173.000
_14 .730
60
_6
038689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
BTU/CF
WET _1152.606 DRY _1173.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 3025 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 09:47:48.2 12/30/97
GPM ** DATA AT 14.730 PSIG UNLESS NOTED **
MOL % (AT 14.73)
HYDROGEN MP NUMBER 34242
HELIUM EFFECTIVE DATE 19970401
NITROGEN __0. 60
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE — GASOLINE CONTENT (GPM) —
CARBON DIOXIDE 2. 02 26/70 GASOLINE
METHANE 83. 41 100% PROPANE
ETHANE 8. 06 2 .1561 EXCESS BUTANES
PROPANE 3. 21 0 .8847 TOTAL
ISO-BUTANE 0. 63 0 .2061
N-BUTANE 0. 94 0 .2964
ISO-PENTANE 0. 42 0 .1537 SPECIFIC GRAVITY
N-PENTANE __0. 32 0 .1159 CALCULATED 0.6950
HEXANE MEASURED
HEXANE PLUS _ 0 . 39 0 .1702
HEPTANE PLUS SULPHER GRAINS / 100 CU FT
TOTALS 100. 00 3 .9831
03=MAIN SCREEN 24=HELP PA1=TERMINATE
Organize Data ScreenGraph Economics Report P l o t U t i l i t y Quit
E d i t i n g : EAST | 10 | 15400-1 Property No.: 2694 <
Table(T): TEST/M,P,H,T,Z,C,A,0,D,1,2,3,B,U,S Rec: 1/18/100315
Item: 2/6/33 Name: DATE Type: Date Len: 8/48/203
--DATE-- - --CUM GAS-- M FWHP i _ M^FBHP- M SIWHP M SIBHP
a a r r , a a a a
• ••a D C! "1 • • • »
• • • • " mum
a • a • Oo 1 ••••
• mm n -t O - L i n ,
• • iw _ , a a r r , i m
a a a a • Q "1 a a a t O O T • • • •
^ ^ § a a • a • • • " r ' - i i i i
07/13/62 0 0 . 0 0 . 0 873 . OOtgJ
1996 f h f f ^ i 07/14/62 0 0 . 0
873 . OOtgJ
1996 f h f f ^ i :275 . 0
01/01/69 0 0 . 0 0.0 0.0
11/25/70 160032 433 . 0 768 . 0 862 . 0